7  201.00 5KIDS B.MARK HERO 70201 61099090 6.250PCS  942.19 188.44

10
 8  218.00 5KIDS B.MARK  85218 61099090 6.250PCS  2043.75 204.38

6
 9  229.00 5KIDS A&M FANDY BOY 94229 61099090 6.250PCS  1288.13 214.69

6
 10  171.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 45171 61072990 6.250PCS  961.88 160.31

12088.00

Total : 
RS. TWELVE THOUSAND EIGHTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

287.82

287.82

62.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.